MC-14MV-10 Node
®
®
®
®
®
Node CPU
OpƟons
Intel Core Ultra 5 125H - 14 (4+8+2) Cores / 18 Threads -  3.60 GHz / 4.50 GHz Turbo - 18MB Cache
Intel Core Ultra 7 155H - 16 (6+8+2) Cores / 22 Threads -  3.80 GHz / 4.80 GHz Turbo - 24MB Cache
Node Memory
OpƟons
Slots: 2x SO-DIMM Slots
MAX Capacity: 96GB
Type: Dual Channel DDR5 5600 MHz
ECC Support: No
Node Storage
OpƟons
Storage 1 Max: 8TB M.2 NVME 2280
Storage 2 Max: 8TB 2.5" SSD
Node Graphics
Controller
Intel Ark Graphics
Node Graphics
Interface
2x HDMI 2.1 TMDS Max resoluƟon up to 4096x2160@60Hz
Node Network
Interface
LAN1: Intel® I226LM with 10/100/1000/2500 Mbps (to internal Switch)
LAN2: Intel® I226V with 10/100/1000/2500 Mbps (to internal Switch)
Cluster
Network
MicroƟk CRS326-24G-2S+IN
Node Network
Feature
Wake-On-Lan
Node Remote
Management
Intel vPro Technologies
Node Hardware
Monitoring
Hardware Watchdog
Supported OS Windows 11 - 64 bit
EncrypƟon Intel PTT
Power Input IEC
Input Voltage 110-230V
ConsumpƟon 30 - 800w
Physical SpecificaƟon
I/O Front 1 x USB 3.2 Gen2 (Type A), 1 x USB4/
Thunderbolt (5V/3A, Supports DP 2.1
LED Front Power
I/O Rear 1x Mains IEC, 2 x HDMI 2.1 TMDS, 2 x 2.5
Gigabit LAN, 2 x USB 3.2 Gen2 (Type A), 4x RJ45
to Internal switch
LED Rear Power
    RS232/RS422/RS485 (OpƟonal)
OperaƟonal Temp -10c to 50c (14F to 122F) Storage Temp -20c to 60c (-4F to 140F)
Maximum relaƟve
humidity
5% to 90% Cooling Type Fanned Cooling
Size 186 x 452 x 274 mm Weight 12 KG
Accessories Power Cord OpƟonal Accessories Wireless Antenna, Flight Case
CerƟficaƟons CE, UKCA, RoHS, FCC , WEEE Warranty 3 years
MC-14MV-10 Node